
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 FEBRUARY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE DEATH OF PEACE OF MIND Bad Omens1 VMG/UMA SUM1644
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NEW

FORGIVING SPREE

FATHERS & SONS

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

I'VE TRIED EVERYTHING BUT THERAPY (PART 2)

SCARS

TALES

WOODLAND

THE SECRET OF US

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

MY EVERYTHING

AM

NEVERMIND

MOON MUSIC

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

GRACE

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

WICKED: THE SOUNDTRACK

TEN DAYS

IT'S FRANKY BABY

Slowly Slowly

Luke Combs

5 Seconds Of Summer

Teddy Swims

Sisters Doll

The Peep Tempel

Gillian Welch & David Rawlings

Gracie Abrams

Billie Eilish

Ariana Grande

Arctic Monkeys

Nirvana

Coldplay

Chappell Roan

Jeff Buckley

Taylor Swift

Wicked Movie Cast, Cynthia Erivo, Ariana…

Fred Again..

Young Franco

NWK/MGM

COL/SME

USM/UMA

WAR

IND

MGM

ADA/WAR

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

PLP/WAR

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

ATL/WAR

OFL/UMA
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1

179

224

8

20
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33
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SSFSCD-01

19802814262

6574186

0093624836445

SD003 - 0

AR007

805147241640

602465280968

602465223675

3793951

3747478

2777908

2173227880

5835440

19658820471

602465081343

602475112181

5054197696855

7536261
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